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XFOB:1:1: MANAT MH

19370 REMODEL 75 03/28/2002

10468 M H 125 11/17/1995

HX Base Yr

191 SE GWOFFIN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,169 107.9000 64.74 75,681 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1008

BAS 364 100 364 9,426

BAS 644 100 644 16,677

UCP 216 20 43 1,114

USP 336 35 118 3,056

1,560 1,169 30,272

BAS= W46 S14 E16 BAS=  S14 E26 N14 W26$ E30 N14$ UCP= N12 W18
USP= W28 S12 E28 N12$ S12 E18$.

BAS

46

14

16

30

14

BAS14

26

14

26

UCP 12

18

12

18

USP

28

12

28

12

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

8 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 24 24 576.00 UT 16.00 16.00 75 2013 2013 3 75 6,912

21,612

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 32,200
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HX Base Yr

191 SE GWOFFIN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,809 115.9000 69.54 125,798 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1764

BAS 360 100 360 10,014

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 39,054

FOP 128 35 45 1,252

1,892 1,809 50,319

BAS= W54 S26 E10 FOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E44 N26 BAS=  N12 W30
S12 E30$.
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